
Tea
English breakfast  | earl grey | peppermint | camomille | berries 

Co�es
Cappucino | latte | americano | flat white  | espresso | macchiato 

Hot chocolate
After meal cocktails 

Salted caramel espresso martini
Roberto cavalli | co�e liqueur | salted caramel | espresso | 
chocolate 

Scotch co�e
Singleton 
espresso | cream | chocolate

Irish co�e
Mcconnell
espresso | cream | chocolate

Calypso
Tia maria | espresso | cream | chocolate

Cognac 
brandy |calvados 25 ml

rémy vsop
Courvoisier vsop
Vecchia romagna
Calvados vsop (apple brandy)
Dupont vsop pays d'augue
Tesseron xo passion
Dessert wine 
Dindarello ( Moscato ) Maculan Veneto , Italy

3.25 

4.10

3.95

11.00

10.00

12.00

10.00

5.00

9.00

7.00

5.50 
5.50  
6.50 
6.50 

15.00

7.00
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Tiramisu
Home made tiramisu | lady finger biscuits | dipped in 
co�e & amaretto liqueur | mascarpone cheese | topped 
with roasted almond flakes & amaretto syrup 

8.50 

Sticky Toffe Pudding
Warm sticky to�ee pudding served with vanilla ice cream 

9.50 

Trio di dolce
Selection of homemade tiramisu |  vanilla panna cotta |
raspberry sorbet

11.50 

Cheese platter
Selection of cheeses  | gorgonzola dolce | brie | grana 
Padano  | Savory biscuits | grapes | celary | onion chutney 
Add Lbv ferreira port  £ 5.50 

13.50 

Sorbets (2 Scoop)
Ask a member of sta�  

5.00 

Ice cream (2 Scoop)
Ask a member of sta�

5.00 

A�ogato
Vanilla ice cream | esspreso shot |cantucci biscuit

6.50 
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